T3 Сварочная горелка с воздушным охлаждением
Параметры: 240A DC, 170A AC, 35% ПВ. dэл = 1.0 - 4.8мм
4м - 12.5фт
T3-S1-4M-SL-GS1
8м - 25фт
T3-S1-8M-SL-GS1
1
2

3/32"
1/8"
5/32"
3/16"
1/4"
66.5 mm
3/
8-
32
 U
N
E
F
WEAR PARTS
Note: Large gas lens collet bodies have fixed filters
MGL20FS-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 2.0MM 5/64"
MGL40FL-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 4.0MM 5/32"
MGL24FS-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 2.4MM 3/32"
MGL10FS-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 1.0MM 0.04"
MGL48FL-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 4.8MM 3/16"
MGL32FS-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 3.2MM 1/8"
MGL16FS-3KIT Medium Gas Lens Body Filter Kit 1.6MM 1/16"
Part No. Description Bore
Gas Lens Body Filter Kit
26 ARCTORCHOLOGY.COM
STARTER KITS